Kriya Shareera Pass

129 200Theory  200  129

0 80  84Practicals  100 20  11 73

Rachana Shareera Pass

113 200Theory  200  113

0 80  56Practicals  100 20  11 45

Maulik Sidhanta Evam Ashtanga Hridaya Pass

53 100Theory  100  53

0  35Practicals  50 50  35

646 1050

Total Marks Scored (in words): SIX HUNDRED FORTY-SIX

College Name: Yenepoya Ayurveda Medical College & Hospital

GRAND TOTAL Second Class

i-byte Technologies.

I BAMS Examination - January 2022 01/01/2022 - 31/01/2022

20A003 Adila. A. A  16435Campus IDName

(Deemed to be University)

University Road, Deralakatte.

[...]

Kriya Shareera Pass

131 200Theory  200  131

0 80  89Practicals  100 20  15 74

Rachana Shareera Pass

136 200Theory  200  136

0 80  66Practicals  100 20  14 52

Maulik Sidhanta Evam Ashtanga Hridaya Pass

55 100Theory  100  55

0  40Practicals  50 50  40

689 1050

Total Marks Scored (in words): SIX HUNDRED EIGHTY-NINE

College Name: Yenepoya Ayurveda Medical College & Hospital

GRAND TOTAL First Class

i-byte Technologies.

I BAMS Examination - January 2022 01/01/2022 - 31/01/2022

20A004 Owhal Aditi  Suhas  16346Campus IDName

(Deemed to be University)

University Road, Deralakatte.

[...]

Kriya Shareera Pass

124 200Theory  200  124

0 80  82Practicals  100 20  12 70

Rachana Shareera Pass

108 200Theory  200  108

0 80  59Practicals  100 20  10 49

Maulik Sidhanta Evam Ashtanga Hridaya Pass

51 100Theory  100  51

0  38Practicals  50 50  38

597 1050

Total Marks Scored (in words): FIVE HUNDRED NINETY-SEVEN

College Name: Yenepoya Ayurveda Medical College & Hospital

GRAND TOTAL Fail

i-byte Technologies.

I BAMS Examination - January 2022 01/01/2022 - 31/01/2022

20A005 Ahammed  Hambal  16457Campus IDName

(Deemed to be University)

University Road, Deralakatte.

[...]

Kriya Shareera Pass

122 200Theory  200  122

0 80  81Practicals  100 20  12 69

Rachana Shareera Fail

91 200Theory  200  91

0 80  55Practicals  100 20  10 45

Maulik Sidhanta Evam Ashtanga Hridaya Pass

50 100Theory  100  50

0  36Practicals  50 50  36

551 1050

Total Marks Scored (in words): FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY-ONE

College Name: Yenepoya Ayurveda Medical College & Hospital

GRAND TOTAL Fail

i-byte Technologies.

I BAMS Examination - January 2022 01/01/2022 - 31/01/2022

20A006 Alka  Roy  16367Campus IDName

(Deemed to be University)

University Road, Deralakatte.

[...]

Kriya Shareera Pass

114 200Theory  200  114

0 80  58Practicals  100 20  10 48

Rachana Shareera Pass

110 200Theory  200  110

0 80  55Practicals  100 20  11 44

Maulik Sidhanta Evam Ashtanga Hridaya Pass

55 100Theory  100  55

0  43Practicals  50 50  43

597 1050

Total Marks Scored (in words): FIVE HUNDRED NINETY-SEVEN

College Name: Yenepoya Ayurveda Medical College & Hospital

GRAND TOTAL Second Class

i-byte Technologies.

I BAMS Examination - January 2022 01/01/2022 - 31/01/2022

20A007 Amritha S  Mohan  16388Campus IDName

(Deemed to be University)

University Road, Deralakatte.

[...]

Kriya Shareera Pass

141 200Theory  200  141

0 80  84Practicals  100 20  12 72

Rachana Shareera Pass

133 200Theory  200  133

0 80  68Practicals  100 20  16 52

Maulik Sidhanta Evam Ashtanga Hridaya Pass

70 100Theory  100  70

0  45Practicals  50 50  45

729 1050

Total Marks Scored (in words): SEVEN HUNDRED TWENTY-NINE

College Name: Yenepoya Ayurveda Medical College & Hospital

GRAND TOTAL First Class

i-byte Technologies.

I BAMS Examination - January 2022 01/01/2022 - 31/01/2022

20A008 Anamika K T  16413Campus IDName

(Deemed to be University)

University Road, Deralakatte.